

, -, -

Novatel Wireless Secures Certification for MiFi Powered SA 2100 on North American Carriers and in Europe, Middle East and Africa

SAN DIEGO--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Novatel Wireless, Inc. (Nasdaq: NVTL), a leading provider of intelligent wireless solutions, today announced that the SA 2100, an advanced MiFi® Powered™ M2M device, has received certification for Verizon Wireless network as well as certifications from Conformité Européenne (CE), the Global Certification Forum (GCF) and PTCRB to operate in Europe, the Middle East and Africa (EMEA).

KEY HIGHLIGHTS:

- The SA 2100 brings the power and stability of the MiFi platform, N4A Tovice Manager and N4A Communications and Management Software (CMS) to provide gateway solutions for numerous deployments including aftermarket telematics, connected car, digital signage, security and other high bandwidth applications.
- MiFi Powered SA 2100: The SA 2100 is a programmable M2M gateway solution for commercial and consumer telematics as well as fixed telemetry markets. Designed for high-bandwidth M2M applications, the SA 2100 enables Internet connectivity via 4G LTE or DC-HSPA+ for Ethernet, USB and Wi-Fi enabled solutions in vertical markets such as telemetry, fleet management, connected car, digital signage, remote monitoring and control.
- N4A Device Manager: Novatel Wireless' robust M2M software offerings quickly build connectivity from Internet Protocolenabled remote assets to existing enterprise applications, accelerating customer application integration. The N4A Device Manager is a robust environment for the management, configuration, self-care and support of Novatel Wireless M2M
 devices.

SUPPORTING QUOTE:

• Rob Hadley, Chief Marketing Officer, Novatel Wireless, said: "By expanding our certification on the Verizon Network and for overseas carriers, we expand the portfolio offering in both the US and abroad for the SA 2100. The SA 2100 is a powerful and flexible product that addresses customer needs in both telemetry and aftermarket telematics markets."

About Novatel Wireless

Novatel Wireless, Inc. is a leader in the design and development of intelligent wireless solutions based on 2G, 3G and 4G technologies. The company delivers specialized wireless solutions to carriers, distributors, retailers, OEMs and vertical markets worldwide. Product lines include MiFi® Intelligent Mobile Hotspots, Ovation™ USB modems, Expedi®embedded modules, Mobile Tracking Solutions, Asset Tracking Solutions, and Enabler smart M2M modules. These innovative products provide anywhere, anytime communications solutions for consumers and enterprises. Headquartered in San Diego, California, Novatel Wireless is listed on NASDAQ: NVTL. For more information please visit www.nvtl.com. (NVTLG)

This release may contain forward-looking statements, which are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the United States Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995, as amended to date. These forward-looking statements involve risks and uncertainties. A number of important factors could cause actual results to differ materially from those in the forward-looking statements contained herein. These factors include risks relating to technological changes, new product introductions, continued acceptance of Novatel Wireless' products and dependence on intellectual property rights. These factors, as well as other factors that could cause actual results to differ materially, are discussed in more detail in Novatel Wireless' filings with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission (available at www.sec.gov) and other regulatory agencies.

(C) 2014 Novatel Wireless, Inc. All rights reserved. The Novatel Wireless name and logo, N4A, are trademarks of Novatel Wireless, Inc. Other Company, product or service names mentioned herein are the trademarks of their respective owners.

Nadel Phelan Cara Sloman, +1-831-440-2411 <u>cara@nadelphelan.com</u>

Source: Novatel Wireless, Inc.

